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CODE : 471261

REPERE CODE

DESIGNATION

DSN 61/12T

COFFRET DSN 61/12A. M/T.

QUANTITE SERIE REGROUPEMENT

~No abh wWNBE

937895
937888
937006
937020
937014
471713
937005

Couvercle transparent + OR
Kit 4 vis couvercle

Fusible 160mA

Contacteur

Transformateur

Carte électronique
Interrupteur 2 positions
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